Position

Lead food services worker

Lead food services worker

Food services worker ii

Cook

Food service worker

Food service worker

Food service worker hrly

Food service worker hrly

Food service worker hrly

Student worker

Food service worker hrly

Student worker

Student worker

Student worker

Student worker

Student worker

Student worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Department

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Total Wages

$55,815

$53,757

$48,738

$40,281

$39,182

$34,796

$11,352

$8,073

$7,129

$3,527

$3,426

$2,979

$2,929

$2,895

$2,857

$2,848

$2,805

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$17.817

$24,818

$17,342

$16,962

$19,724

$13,202

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student worker

Student worker

Student worker

Student worker

Food service worker hrly

Student worker

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

$2,787

$2,082

$1,380

$1,212

$1,114

$429

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



