Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead food services worker		Glendale Community College District	Food Services	\$55,815	\$17,817
Lead food services worker		Glendale Community College District	Food Services	\$53,757	\$24,818
Food services worker ii		Glendale Community College District	Food Services	\$48,738	\$17,342
Cook		Glendale Community College District	Food Services	\$40,281	\$16,962
Food service worker		Glendale Community College District	Food Services	\$39,182	\$19,724
Food service worker		Glendale Community College District	Food Services	\$34,796	\$13,202
Food service worker hrly		Glendale Community College District	Food Services	\$11,352	\$0
Food service worker hrly		Glendale Community College District	Food Services	\$8,073	\$0
Food service worker hrly		Glendale Community College District	Food Services	\$7,129	\$0
Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Food Services	\$3,527	\$0
Food service worker hrly		Glendale Community College District	Food Services	\$3,426	\$0
Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Food Services	\$2,979	\$0
Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Food Services	\$2,929	\$0
Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Food Services	\$2,895	\$0
Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Food Services	\$2,857	\$0
Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Food Services	\$2,848	\$0
Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Food Services	\$2,805	\$0

Student worker	Glendale Community College District	Food Services	\$2,787	\$0
Student worker	Glendale Community College District	Food Services	\$2,082	\$0
Student worker	Glendale Community College District	Food Services	\$1,380	\$0
Student worker	Glendale Community College District	Food Services	\$1,212	\$0
Food service worker hrly	Glendale Community College District	Food Services	\$1,114	\$0
Student worker	Glendale Community College District	Food Services	\$429	\$0